
J

rgb i Esrar

Under Construction at Goose Creek
This charming 3BR, 2-bath cedar home has 1152 sq. ft. It
features cathedral ceilings in kitchen, living room and dining
room, fireplace, bay window and aDDliances. lmnninp this hnmp

nestled on a wooded lot amid the natural beauty of Goose Creek,
c restricted ccmmanlt" at Brick Land!n^1 across waterwaw
from Ocean Isle Beach. This lovely home can be yours for only$64,900. Other house plans starting at $61,000.
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Bring us your

dreams.
This may be the one you're looking for. And with REALTY

WORLD1 on your side, buying a home could be a lot easier than
you may think.
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TARHEELAND ACRES
6 Magnolic Street. Located on Hwy. 179 between Ocean Isle and
Sunset Beach.
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Freeman Realty, Inc.

Seaside Plaza, Unit One
Ocean Isle Beach, N.C. 28459
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Beautiful wooded mobile home lots just south of Brierwood Golf
Course on Hwy 179 Highly restricted lots from S9.000 with
owner financing.
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CAROLINA SHORES.Quality throughout this 2-BR. 2'/j.bathbrick home. Two-car garage, greenhouse, fenced concrete
patio, large LR w/fireplace. large master BR w/lorge masterbath, includes Jacuzzi, sunroom, mirrored closet doors & mirroredvertical blinds in master BR Si 19.900.

Oniurfc' Mis
I 4al. 919/579-3685

..n | f Hwy. 179. Calabash. N.C. 28459
i'Tj vGrCiiini jiiufcS ncuify, iflC. STEPHEN M. SlfctN. b.i.C.

M CAROLINA SHORES WATERWAY PROPERTY
fjB 'Spacious 2-BR 2-bath codar homo on 'Cozy brick 3-BR 2-bath home fron

quiet cul-de-sac. tamily room. which to enjoy the wide view acrosifireplace, gathering room." garage. the waterway to Ocean Isle Beach. 2.7Call todoy! S122.500. acres w 220' woterwoy frontage. Thi«Wj will not last long! $295,000
Hi 'On fairway. 2-BR 2-bath. 1750 sq. ft.

home, great room, fireplace, screen 'Modified A-frame 4 BR. CWW porch, carport. Owner financing possi- baths loaded w/'extras.on water
SQ blo. SI 12.000. front lot w unsurpassed view olhL Shollotte River meeting ICW. Groundtfk 'New home on 17th fairwoy. well- level could make nice separate opt.designed w dbl. garago. large screen One Year Warranty. S103.000

porch. 3 BR. 2 baths v., whirlpool in
**£ master both, lovely landscaping. Call 'Almost an acre. 100' waterway frontosee this one today! Si 10.000. tage. Relax & enjoy the view from the

house, potio. or while taking a leisure
Energy-efficient 3-BR. 2-bath home ly walk. 3 BR. large closets, eat-in kit
w central atrium, living room, terrace. chen. brick fireplace in family room
family room, built-in Bar-B-O. $185,000skylights and a One Year Warranty.Only" $86900

1 8. 3 BR goll villas overlooking 2nd |_QXS LAND- ACREAGEfairway and lake. pool, tennis. ' '

clubhouse. From $73 000 -Fairway from SI6.500
OYSTER BAY .OH fairway ,r,omS£Ml ll'UUt' C5IUIf> IIUMI Jii jUO

Panoromo of goll groen ond lake on- Corolino Shores North from S8 700folds from reor ol brick 3-BR. 2'»-bath "Sunset Beoch from S43 500
home Near Sunset Beach. Live ot the "Colobash Acros from $6,900
beach, but have privacy' $139,500. "Mobile Homo Lots from $2 900

Commercial lots Call
luxurious 2 BR 2-balh condo "Waterway lots Coll
overlooking 2nd fairway, has lock out "Hwy. 17 -277 ocros $1 000 000
feature, completely furnished down to "Hwy 17- 54 acros $65 000
tholinons! $95 500 "16.4 acre farm $125 000

. YOUR HOMETOWN ADVANTAGE

GAUSE LANDING .Pict uresque, quiet, prestigiousneighborhood Gause Landing Heights. Beach cottage on 2 lots
with trees. Must see to oppeciote. $67,500 (MB 102).
INTRACOaSTAL WATERWAY LOT Prime bulkheaded waterwaylot. Best view of the waterway! Looks out between OceanIsle and Sunset Beach. Also has great view of the ocean.
$86,500. (NN108).
WATERWAY ESTATES .Unobstructed view of the waterway.

i udds iniet and the ocean on a moss-laden wooded site. Near
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